










































































































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2025年6月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 57617357 57647888 30531 

2日 0:00 57647888 57684224 36336 

3日 0:00 57684224 57723501 39277 

4日 0:00 57723501 57753834 30333 

5日 0:00 57753834 57781158 27324 

6日 0:00 57781158 57809323 28165 

7日 0:00 57809323 57837233 27910 

8日 0:00 57837233 57866819 29586 

9日 0:00 57866819 57896487 29668 

10日 0:00 57896487 57929222 32735 

11日 0:00 57929222 57960665 31443 

12日 0:00 57960665 57995611 34946 

13日 0:00 57995611 58031754 36143 

14日 0:00 58031754 58070396 38642 

15日 0:00 58070396 58108170 37774 

16日 0:00 58108170 58147450 39280 

17日 0:00 58147450 58193048 45598 

18日 0:00 58193048 58236628 43580 

19日 0:00 58236628 58276530 39902 

20日 0:00 58276530 58312092 35562 

21日 0:00 58312092 58345819 33727 

22日 0:00 58345819 58384527 38708 

23日 0:00 58384527 58419528 35001 

24日 0:00 58419528 58455438 35910 

25日 0:00 58455438 58491259 35821 

26日 0:00 58491259 58525367 34108 

27日 0:00 58525367 58563027 37660 

28日 0:00 58563027 58599649 36622 

29日 0:00 58599649 58633567 33918 

30日 0:00 58633567 58672014 38447 

合计 1054657 

                                                                             制表:曹兆芬


